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6 Centrebus

Grantham - Barrowby - Bottesford via Grantham - Barrowby - Bottesford
Effective from: 16/04/2023
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journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes
Grantham, Bus Station
Grantham, The Avenue
Barrowby, The White Swan Ph
Muston, Village Hall
Bottesford, Queen Street

0915
0920
0925

0936

1120
1125
1130

1141

1215
1220
1227
1235
1241

1320
1325
1330

1341

Sch
1450
1455
1500

1511

SH
1450
1455
1500

1511

Sch Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire schooldays
SH Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire school holidays

Saturday

Grantham, Bus Station
Grantham, The Avenue
Barrowby, The White Swan Ph
Muston, Village Hall
Bottesford, Queen Street
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1140
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1156
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1335
1342
1350
1356
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1440
1445

1456
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6 Centrebus

Bottesford - Barrowby - Grantham via Bottesford - Barrowby - Grantham
Effective from: 16/04/2023
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes
Bottesford, Primary school
Bottesford, Queen Street
Muston, Village Hall
Sedgebrook, The Green
Barrowby, The White Swan Ph
Grantham, The Avenue
Grantham, Bus Station

···
···
···
···

0900
0905
0910

···
0942
0947

0954
1000
1006

···
1147

1158
1203
1208

···
1247

1258
1303
1308

···
1347

1358
1403
1408

Sch
1515
1520

1525
1530
1535
1540

SH
···

1520

1531
1536
1541

Sch Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire schooldays
SH Operates on Leicester & Leicestershire school holidays

Saturday

Bottesford, Queen Street
Muston, Village Hall
Barrowby, The White Swan Ph
Grantham, The Avenue
Grantham, Bus Station

1028
1033
1040
1046
1052

1203

1214
1219
1224

1403

1414
1419
1424

1503

1514
1519
1524


